{( ertificate No. Itt- I612891-lNC)

r

Decem&r29,2022

Dr. Ambika C, M.Sc.(N), Ph.D. in Mental Health Nursing, is appointed as Professor in the

College of Nursing, Amala Nagar, Thrissur with effect from 296 December,212T

on a consolidated salary ofRs. 72,000/- (Rupees seventy two thousand only) per month.

She shall, in addition to her duties, as a Professor in the Amala College of Nursing, shall

work as per the directions of the Director, Academic Co-ordinator / Associate Directors I
Assistant Director and the Principal of Amala College of Nursing and shall report to the

[...]

Amalanagar P.O., Thrissur - 680 55 5, Kerala State

(

February 01,201I

Ms. Chanlin Chacko M.Sc (N) with Paediatric Nuning sp€cialry is appointcd as
Lecturer in Amala College of Nuning, Amala Nagar, Thrissur with effect from ln
Febnrary, 201I on a consolidated salary of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees twenty five thousand
only) per month.

Her normal duty time shall be from 8.00a.m. to 5.00p.m. with a lunch break.

The employment may however be terminated on either side by giving one month
notice or in lieu of which fmfeit / pay salary equivalent to the pcriod of shortage ofsuch

[...]

I E-16/2891-lNC)

I

February 01, 2023

Mrs. Lovna Grace Paul, M.Sc.(N) in Medical Surgical Nursing is appointed as

Assistant Professor in the Coltege of Nursing, Amala Nagar, Thrissur with effect

from 0l"r February,2023 on a consolidated salary of Rs.35,000/- (Rupees thirty five
thousand only) per month.

She sha[, in dition to trer dutieg as a Assistant Professor in the Amala Colhge of
Nursing, shall work as per the directions of the Director, Joint Director (Nursing college)

and the Principal of Amala College of Nursing and shall report to the Principal of Amala

[...]

Affiliarsl to Kcrala Univenity of Health Sciences and recognized by Kerala Nurses and Midwives Council & Indian Nuning Council
(Cerlilicate No. I E- I 6/2893-lNC)

(L

July 15,2022

Mrs. Surya K., M.Sc.(N) in Medical Surgical Nursing, is appointed as l,ecturer in the
College of Nursing, Amala Nagar, Thrissur with effect from 156 Jlly, 2022 on a
consolidated salary of Rs. 28,000| (Rupees twenty eight thousand only) per month.

She shall, in addition to her duties, as a Lecturer in the Amala College of Nursing, shall
work as per the directions of the Director, Joint Director (Nursing college) and the
Principal of Amala College of Nusing and shall report to the Principal of Amala College

[...]

I 8-l 6/2893-lNC)

November 01,2022

Mrs. Krishnaja M Unnikrishnan, M.Sc.(N) in Obstetrics and Gynaecological Nursing, is

appointed as Lecturer in the College of Nursing, Amala Nagar, Thrissur with effect

ftom 01'r November,2022 on a consolidated salary of Rs.28,000/- (Rupees twenty eight

thousand only) per month.

She shall, in addition to her duties, as a f€cturer in the Amala College of Nursing, shall
work as per the directions of the Director, Academic Co-ordinator / Associate Directors /
Assistant Director and the Principal of Amala College of Nursing and shall report to the